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Bestick 2

Namn

Ingemar Jonsson
Per-Erik Johansson
Ingvar Jungblom
Christer Kariman
Gert Andersson
Jonas Bergman
Ingela Sjoéberg
Fredrik Lindvall
Kamal Séder
Jerry Olsson

Stig Petersson
Sven Hallberg

Grundomgang
3 4
48 44
49 47
44 45
44 46
46 45
45 46
39 43
47 46
33 43
32 43
44 28
34 33

277
285
267
265
276
258
263
283
232
230
230
218

13/8 2010 SA

hcp

-12
-24
-6
-6
-18

-6
-36

-6

265
261
261
259
258
258
257
247
232
230
224
218

hederspris
hederspris
hederspris
hederspris

utdelat
utdelat
utdelat
utdelat



